NAURORA

AU-BH105B0
AU-BH105BP
AU-BH105WO
AU-BH105WP

Apex Park | 6 Little Burrow | Welwyn Garden City AL7 4SW | United Kingdom | Tel : +44 (0) 1707 228 700

15W IP65 Square Bulkhead

15
15
15
15

4000
4000
4000
4000

850
1100
850
1100

57
74
57
74

120
120
120
120

Black
Black
White
White

http://auroralighting.com



Feature & Benefits

Product Specs:

Input Voltage 240~240V AC Input Frequency 50/60HZ
Power Factor 0.8 |P Rating IP65
Lifetime L70 (hrs) 25000hrs Width (mm) 245
Length (mm) 245 Weight (Kg) 0.916
Projection (mm) 83 Height (mm) 83
Compliance & Approvals:

ce @ A

This product has a warranty period of 1 Year. Warranties may be available on certain products as indicated in the product description. Warranties are valid from the
date of purchase.The warranty is invalid in the case of improper use, installation, tampering, removal of the Q.C. date label or installation in an improper working
environment or installation. Should this product fail during the warranty period it will be replaced free of charge, subject to the correct installation of the original
product and subsequent return of the faulty unit. Aurora does not accept responsibility for any installation costs associated with the replacement of this product and

Aurora reserves the right to alter specifications without prior notice.

Apex Park | 6 Little Burrow | Welwyn Garden City AL7 4SW | United Kingdom | Tel : +44 (0) 1707 228 700

http://auroralighting.com



