



Product Description:

15W IP65 Square Bulkhead

SKU Code	Wattage	Colour	Lumens	Lumens/Watt	Beam Angle	Finish Colour
AU-BH105BO	15	4000	850	57	120	Black
AU-BH105BP	15	4000	1100	74	120	Black
AU-BH105W0	15	4000	850	57	120	White
AU-BH105WP	15	4000	1100	74	120	White

l ine [	Drawing	h
		9

Polar Curve

Colour

## Feature & Benefits

- IP65 Polycarbonate LED bulkhead
- 3 Hour maintained emergency back-up option (AU-BH105EM) and microwave sensor option (AU-BH105MS) available
- Life not affected by frequent switching e.g. when used with occupancy controls
- Tough polycarbonate body for vandal resistance
- Opal diffuser
- Wall or ceiling mounting
- 20mm conduit entries
- Emergency version has integral 3 hour battery back-up
- Non-dimmable
- Life to 70% lumen maintenance (L70) - 25,000 hours
- 3 Years Warranty \*see www.auroralighting.com for details

## **Product Specs:**

Input Voltage	240~240V AC	Input Frequency	50/60HZ
Power Factor	0.8	IP Rating	IP65
Lifetime L70 (hrs)	25000hrs	Width (mm)	245
Length (mm)	245	Weight (Kg)	0.916
Projection (mm)	83	Height (mm)	83

## Compliance & Approvals:



## Warranty:

This product has a warranty period of 1 Year. Warranties may be available on certain products as indicated in the product description. Warranties are valid from the date of purchase. The warranty is invalid in the case of improper use, installation, tampering, removal of the Q.C. date label or installation in an improper working environment or installation. Should this product fail during the warranty period it will be replaced free of charge, subject to the correct installation of the original product and subsequent return of the faulty unit. Aurora does not accept responsibility for any installation costs associated with the replacement of this product and Aurora reserves the right to alter specifications without prior notice.